S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

20/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHANDARI POOJA CHANDRABHADUR RADHTKA 61501 455 042 2019-0161-00-194253 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 035/050 046/050 081/100 081 0
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 036/050 036/050 072 A+
5103 Research Project 2 -—— 030/050 030/050 060 A
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 035/050 046/050 081/100 081 o
5201 Draping II 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -—— 070/100 070/100 070 A+
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079 A+
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 042/050 039/050 081/100 081 o
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 040/050 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/750 Percentage:76.00
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 272/300 272/300 091 o+
*6201 Range development 16 - 351/450 351/450 078 A+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.31 Semester Grade: O Total:623/750 Percentage:83.07
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.96 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1193/1500 Percentage:79.53 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

20/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BORANA KIRAN HASTIMAL AMKI 61502 455 042 2018-0161-00-197246 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084 0
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 032/050 032/050 064 A
5103 Research Project 2 -—— 038/050 038/050 076 A+
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 020/050 046/050 066/100 066 A
5201 Draping II 4 020/050 045/050 065/100 065 A
*5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— NA/100-RR RRR/100 -—— F
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 033/050 045/050 078/100 078 A+
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 047/050 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 250/300 250/300 083 o
*6201 Range development 16 - 315/450 315/450 070 A+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.56 Semester Grade: A+ Total:565/750 Percentage:75.33 Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

CHAVAN FALGUNI MAYUR MANASI 61503 455 042 2018-0161-00-197285 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 045/050 034/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 040/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 042/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 038/050 042/050

5201 Draping II 4 040/050 046/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 060/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 050/050 045/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 048/050 039/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 040/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.05 Semester Grade: O Total:609/750 Percentage:81.20
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 273/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:656/750 Percentage:87.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.38 Final grade: O Grand Total:1265/1500 Percentage:84.33

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHODVADIA SHIVANGI HARESHKUMAR ASMITA 61504 455 042  2018-0161-00-197312 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 044/050 032/050 076/100 076
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 037/050 037/050 074
5103 Research Project 2 -—— 036/050 036/050 072
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
5201 Draping II 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 085/100 085/100 085
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 047/050 043/050 090/100 090
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 045/050 035/050 080/100 080
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 046/050 046/050 092
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:596/750 Percentage:79.47
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 -—= 268/300 268/300 089
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450 383/450 085
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.67 Semester Grade: O Total:651/750 Percentage:86.80
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.30 Final grade: O Grand Total:1247/1500 Percentage:83.13
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

DANDWATE JANHAVI SHIRISHKUMAR VERRKUMARI 61505 455 042  2018-0161-00-197505 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 045/050 050/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 043/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 044/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 041/050 050/050

5201 Draping II 4 033/050 042/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 090/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 044/050 041/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 044/050 040/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 046/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.61 Semester Grade: O Total:653/750 Percentage:87.07
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 275/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:658/750 Percentage:87.73
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.66 Final grade: O Grand Total:1311/1500 Percentage:87.40

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+
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O+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

DE SOUZA RACHEL SAVIYO RUFINA 61506 455 042 2018-0161-00-197327 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 035/050 048/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 043/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 038/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 038/050 050/050

5201 Draping II 4 038/050 042/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 040/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 048/050 048/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 048/050 048/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 047/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:611/750 Percentage:81.47
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 282/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:665/750 Percentage:88.67
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.27 Final grade: O Grand Total:1276/1500 Percentage:85.07

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHOND KAREENA KIRAN UMA 61507 455 042 2018-0161-00-198137 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 030/050 042/050 072/100 072
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064
5103 Research Project 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 032/050 042/050 074/100 074
5201 Draping II 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 040/100 040/100 040
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 042/050 030/050 072/100 072
5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 036/050 036/050 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.55 Semester Grade: A Total:501/750 Percentage:66.80
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 274/300 274/300 091
*6201 Range development 16 - 351/450 351/450 078
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.31 Semester Grade: O Total:625/750 Percentage:83.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.43 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1126/1500 Percentage:75.07
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

GUTKA KRITI MANISH RESEMA 61508 455 042 2018-0161-00-198161 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 049/050 050/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 045/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 045/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 039/050 050/050

5201 Draping II 4 042/050 040/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 065/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 046/050 046/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 047/050 045/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 046/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.55 Semester Grade: O Total:655/750 Percentage:87.33
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 285/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:668/750 Percentage:89.07
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.63 Final grade: O Grand Total:1323/1500 Percentage:88.20

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

JAIN SHREYA KULDEEP ASHA 61509 455 042  2018-0161-00-197231 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 045/050 044/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 046/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 044/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 040/050 046/050

5201 Draping II 4 039/050 046/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 080/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 047/050 045/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 047/050 039/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 046/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.67 Semester Grade: O Total:654/750 Percentage:87.20
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 272/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:655/750 Percentage:87.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.69 Final grade: O Grand Total:1309/1500 Percentage:87.27

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MEHTA MEHULI BIREN JAYSHREE  elsl0 455 042  2018-0161-00-197203 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 050/050 050/050
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 046/050
5103 Research Project 2 -—= 045/050
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 041/050 050/050

5201 Draping II

4 040/050 042/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 095/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 045/050 045/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 046/050 046/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 046/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.89 Semester Grade: O Total:687/750 Percentage:91.60
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 286/300

*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:669/750 Percentage:89.20
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.80 Final grade: O Grand Total:1356/1500 Percentage:90.40
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in
Notes: * indicates current

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace
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o+

o+

o+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
NAIR VAISHNAVI VASUDEVAN MANJULA 61511 455 042  2019-0161-00-194222 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 044/050 048/050
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 047/050
5103 Research Project 2 -—= 046/050
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 043/050 050/050

5201 Draping II

4 039/050 039/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 090/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 044/050 046/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 038/050 047/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 047/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.77 Semester Grade: O Total:668/750 Percentage:89.07
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 279/300

*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:662/750 Percentage:88.27
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.74 Final grade: O Grand Total:1330/1500 Percentage:88.67
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in
Notes: * indicates current

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace
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Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

O+

o+
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A+
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o+
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Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
NIMBALKAR SAMIKSHA DNYANESHWAR KAVITA 61512 455 042  2019-0161-00-194237 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 040/050 050/050
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 041/050
5103 Research Project 2 -—- 046/050
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 043/050 040/050
5201 Draping II 4 036/050 040/050
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 085/100
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 044/050 035/050
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 039/050 035/050
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 047/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.24 Semester Grade: O Total:621/750 Percentage:82.80
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 273/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.71 Semester Grade: O Total:656/750 Percentage:87.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.48 Final grade: O Grand Total:1277/1500 Percentage:85.13

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL GIRIJA KISHOR KAMINI 61513 455 042 2018-0161-00-197215
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting

5102

5103

5104

5201

5202

5203

5204

5205

Total Credits: 30

and St

History of Accessory

Research Project

Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR
Draping II

Portfolio Making

Apparel Construction IV

Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading
Craft Documentation

Semester Grade:

Semester VI

*6101

*6201

Total Credits: 28

Research Paper
Range development

Semester Grade:

Appeared in lower Examination

F

F

4 035/050 034/050

2 --- 020/050
2 --- 028/050
4 030/050 010/050-FF
4 014/050-FF NP/050
4 -—= 000/100-FF
4 041/050 000/050-FF

4 042/050 040/050

2 -—— 036/050
12 -—- 000/300-FF
16 -—- 351/450

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc
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020/050
028/050
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
082/100

036/050

FFF/300
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056
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

F

A+

Result:Fail
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Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

RANE BHAKTI VILAS VINTTA 61514 455 042 2018-0161-00-197196 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 049/050 044/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 038/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—= 028/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 030/050 050/050

5201 Draping II

4 034/050 040/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 055/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 047/050 043/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 045/050 040/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 036/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.59 Semester Grade: A+ Total:579/750 Percentage:77.20
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 275/300

*6201 Range development 16 - 351/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.31 Semester Grade: O Total:626/750 Percentage:83.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.95 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1205/1500 Percentage:80.33

080/100
074/100
055/100
090/100
085/100

036/050

275/300

351/450

080

074

055

090

085

072

092
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

A+

O+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAWANT RUCHI TUSHAR APARNA 61515 455 042 2018-0161-00-198122 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 029/050 050/050 079/100 079
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066
5103 Research Project 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 031/050 042/050 073/100 073
5201 Draping II 4 037/050 020/050 057/100 057
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 050/100 050/100 050
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 045/050 035/050 080/100 080
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 045/050 040/050 085/100 085
5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 036/050 036/050 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.91 Semester Grade: A Total:526/750 Percentage:70.13
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 276/300 276/300 092
*6201 Range development 16 - 351/450 351/450 078
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.31 Semester Grade: O Total:627/750 Percentage:83.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.61 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1153/1500 Percentage:76.87
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

o+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAH YAKSHI VINOD PURNIMA  6lsie 455 042 2018-0161-00-197134 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 037/050 037/050 074
5103 Research Project 2 -—— 036/050 036/050 072
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077
5201 Draping II 4 020/050 040/050 060/100 060
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 050/100 050/100 050
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 044/050 040/050 084/100 084
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 041/050 038/050 079/100 079
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 046/050 046/050 092
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.24 Semester Grade: A+ Total:549/750 Percentage:73.20
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 -—= 268/300 268/300 089
*6201 Range development 16 - 383/450 383/450 085
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.67 Semester Grade: O Total:651/750 Percentage:86.80
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.96 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1200/1500 Percentage:80.00
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH BUSHRA DIRMOHAMAD HAJARA KHATUN 61517 455 042 2018-0161-00-197304 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 037/050 037/050 074
5103 Research Project 2 -— 034/050 034/050 068
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075
5201 Draping II 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 075/100 075/100 075
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075
5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 040/050 040/050 080
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.04 Semester Grade: A+ Total:533/750 Percentage:71.07
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 -—= 266/300 266/300 089
*6201 Range development 16 - 360/450 360/450 080
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.39 Semester Grade: O Total:626/750 Percentage:83.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.72 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1159/1500 Percentage:77.27
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
TALART SANJANA GANGANNA AMRUTA 61518 455 042  2018-0161-00-197277 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 024/050 046/050 070/100 070
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -— 040/050 040/050 080
5103 Research Project 2 -— 034/050 034/050 068
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 035/050 044/050 079/100 079
5201 Draping II 4 036/050 037/050 073/100 073
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 065/100 065/100 065
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 044/050 035/050 079/100 079
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 042/050 038/050 080/100 080
5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 040/050 040/050 080
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.47 Semester Grade: A+ Total:560/750 Percentage:74.67
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 271/300 271/300 090
*6201 Range development 16 - 360/450 360/450 080
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.43 Semester Grade: O Total:631/750 Percentage:84.13
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.95 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1191/1500 Percentage:79.40
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

O+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

TRIVEDI KHUSHBOO RAJESH SAROJ 61519 455 042 2018-0161-00-197223 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V

5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 045/050 040/050

and St

5102 History of Accessory 2 -—= 044/050

5103 Research Project 2 -—- 042/050

5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 038/050 042/050

5201 Draping II 4 033/050 039/050

5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 045/100

5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 047/050 040/050

5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 045/050 042/050

5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 040/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.69 Semester Grade: A+ Total:582/750 Percentage:77.60
Semester VI

*6101 Research Paper 12 - 274/300
*6201 Range development 16 - 360/450
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.43 Semester Grade: O Total:634/750 Percentage:84.53
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.06 Final grade: O Grand Total:1216/1500 Percentage:81.07

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VALANJU UMA ARUN GEETESHWART 61520 455 042  2019-0161-00-194245 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 035/050 050/050 085/100 085
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -—— 036/050 036/050 072
5103 Research Project 2 -— 030/050 030/050 060
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082
5201 Draping II 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 050/100 050/100 050
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 042/050 039/050 081/100 081
5205 Craft Documentation 2 - 042/050 042/050 084
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.41 Semester Grade: A+ Total:561/750 Percentage:74.80
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 272/300 272/300 091
*6201 Range development 16 - 360/450 360/450 080
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.43 Semester Grade: O Total:632/750 Percentage:84.27
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.92 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1193/1500 Percentage:79.53
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VHATKAR MAHESHWART CHANDRAKANT SWATI 61521 455 042 2018-0161-00-198153 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Business of fashion promotion (retailing, VM, Forecasting 4 029/050 036/050 065/100 065
and St
5102 History of Accessory 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064
5103 Research Project 2 -—— 036/050 036/050 072
5104 Entrepreneurship, Costing and IPR 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077
5201 Draping II 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067
5202 Portfolio Making 4 -— 040/100 040/100 040
5203 Apparel Construction IV 4 042/050 030/050 072/100 072
5204 Pattern Making IV and Basics of Grading 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
5205 Craft Documentation 2 -— 036/050 036/050 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:505/750 Percentage:67.33
Semester VI
*6101 Research Paper 12 - 270/300 270/300 090
*6201 Range development 16 - 360/450 360/450 080
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.43 Semester Grade: O Total:630/750 Percentage:84.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.52 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1135/1500 Percentage:75.67
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






